0,88 TF10200000
TF01500000 15 / 25 0,35 19 57
TF04200000 42 / 53 7 21
TF04500000 45 / 56 0,93 7 21
3,43102 /118 3 9
CODICE
CODE
Ø     int.

CODE
Ø     int.
mm
peso
weight
Kg     /   mt
PRESSIONE
di ESERCIZIO
WORKING
PRESSURE
PRESSIONE di
NOT BURSTING
PRESSURE
Ø       ext.
NON SCOPPIO
TF01600000 16 / 26 0,37 17 51
TF01800000 18 / 28 0,40 15 45
TF02000000 20 / 30 0,44 14 42
TF02500000 25 / 35 0,53 12 36
TF02800000 28 / 38 0,58 11 33
TF03000000 30 / 40 0,61 10 30
TF03200000 32 / 43 0,70 10 30
TF03500000 35 / 46 0,75 9 27
TF03800000 38 / 49 0,81 8 24
TF04000000 40 / 51 0,85 7 21
TF02200000 22 / 32 0,48 13 39
TF05100000 51 / 63 1,33 6 18
TF05500000 55 / 68 1,42 6 18
TF05800000 58 / 71 1,49 5 15
TF06000000 60 / 73 1,70 5 15
TF06500000 65 / 78 1,83 5 15
TF07000000 70 / 84 2,00 5 15
TF07600000 76 / 90 2,35 4 12
TF08000000 80 / 95 2,35 4 12
TF08500000 85    /101 2,80 3 9
TF09000000 90   / 106 3,06 3 9
TF04800000 48 / 60 0,98 7 21
TUBO FLESSIBILE      per INTERCOOLER in SILICONE VERDE
VERY FLEXIBLE                  INTERCOOLER GREEN SILICONE HOSE
Descrizioni e caratteristiche tecniche indicative e non impegnative / We reserve the right to change product and specification without prior notice
     6